
LSG

LSG

RÜB Braunland

Schulzentrum

ND

ND

Haltestelle
Alfred-Delp-Weg

Haltestelle
Eugen-Bolz-Straße

Bös
ch

un
gs

sic
he

ru
ng

Bö
sc

hu
ng

ss
ich

er
un

g

Fußgängerquerung

Anbindung an 

best. Wegenetz

Fußgängerquerung

Anbindung an 
best. Wegenetz

574
700

574
700

574
750

574
750

574
800

574
800

574
850

574
850

574
900

574
900

574
950

574
950

575
000

575
000

575
050

575
050

575
100

575
100

575
150

575
150

575
200

575
200

575
250

575
250

575
300

575
300

575
350

575
350

575
400

575
400

575
450

575
450

575
500

575
500

575
550

575
550

575
600

575
600

575
650

575
650

53632505363250

53633005363300

53633505363350

53634005363400

53634505363450

53635005363500

53635505363550

53636005363600

53636505363650

53637005363700

53637505363750

53638005363800

53638505363850

53639005363900

53639505363950

53640005364000

53640505364050

53641005364100

WASSERMÜLLER ULM GMBH
INGENIEURBÜRO

ulm
Neuanlage eines Geh- und Radweges 
entlang der Böfinger Steige (K9915)
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